
2022 Autumn  Sec 1 Round 14 Wed, May 11, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Le Gassick 1 85 12 2 0 49 21 162 91

Carters 1 70 9 5 0 43 27 151 105

Bisiach 1 62 9 5 0 35 35 127 135

Rosario 1 58 7 7 0 37 33 127 121

Makaling 1 50 6 8 0 32 38 115 138

Pascoe 1 44 5 9 0 29 41 109 145

Kasser 1 40 4 10 0 28 42 117 142

Matison 1 39 4 10 0 27 43 117 148

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Anstey, Zachary Le Gassick 1 25 1 96.2 77 20 79.4 1918

Thomas, Rhys Rosario 1 22 6 78.6 71 33 68.3 1886

Carter, Craig Carters 1 20 8 71.4 74 37 66.7 1865

Hassan, Yousef Bisiach 1 18 8 69.2 60 42 58.8 1826

Chen, Rocky Le Gassick 1 15 11 57.7 58 49 54.2 1729

Tai, Lewis Makaling 1 14 12 53.8 54 55 49.5 1777

Myrteza, Raymond Carters 1 14 14 50.0 57 52 52.3 1743

Low, Yau Chung Makaling 1 12 8 60.0 45 35 56.3 1775

Huynh, Be Phu Kasser 1 11 7 61.1 42 33 56.0 1790

Tran, Alex Matison 1 10 14 41.7 49 56 46.7 1726

Cheung, Joshua Bisiach 1 10 14 41.7 42 58 42.0 1729

Griffiths, John Kasser 1 10 18 35.7 49 61 44.5 1671

Truong, Edward Matison 1 9 11 45.0 35 42 45.5 1719

Huang, Michael Pascoe 1 7 5 58.3 24 23 51.1 1773

Chew, Earn 6 2 75.0 19 13 59.4 1841

Zhao, Frank (Yigang) Pascoe 1 6 22 21.4 36 75 32.4 1603

Shnier, Adrien Rosario 1 5 21 19.2 33 66 33.3 1668

Gogoi, Partha 4 4 50.0 14 16 46.7 1706

Ling, Kerk Yu Gabriel 2 0 100.0 6 0 100.0 1861

Hassan, Dib 2 4 33.3 7 15 31.8 1614

Elfawal, Ayman 1 3 25.0 7 11 38.9 1493

Hassan, Ahmed 1 11 8.3 13 34 27.7 1629

Loong, Jason 0 4 0.0 5 12 29.4 1494

Houron, Pascal 0 2 0.0 2 6 25.0 1661

Walker, Ellen 0 4 0.0 4 12 25.0 1570

Iftikhar, Khizar 0 2 0.0 1 6 14.3 1493

Vergara Iregui, Jairo Andres 0 4 0.0 1 12 7.7 1533

Lan, Wilfred 0 4 0.0 1 12 7.7 1535



2022 Autumn  Sec 2 Round 14 Wed, May 11, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Rosario 2 103 14 0 0 61 9 177 54

Matison 2 64 8 6 0 40 30 137 120

Pascoe 2 59 7 7 0 38 32 134 113

Bisiach 2 56 8 6 0 32 38 123 133

Carters 2 54 7 7 0 33 37 117 128

Le Gassick 2 48 6 8 0 30 40 113 141

Makaling 2 34 3 11 0 25 45 102 151

Kasser 2 30 3 11 0 21 49 98 161

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Hassan, Ahmed Rosario 2 25 1 96.2 77 18 81.1 1629

Hassan, Dib Rosario 2 22 4 84.6 68 24 73.9 1614

Fitzgerald, Paul Matison 2 17 5 77.3 55 32 63.2 1610

Vergara Iregui, Jairo Andres Carters 2 16 12 57.1 55 47 53.9 1533

Dey, Subhrasankha Pascoe 2 15 13 53.6 57 54 51.4 1506

Huang, Cheryl Pascoe 2 13 3 81.3 39 14 73.6 1622

Iftikhar, Khizar Bisiach 2 13 13 50.0 55 50 52.4 1493

Loong, Jason Carters 2 12 14 46.2 49 54 47.6 1494

Champion, Jamie Makaling 2 10 18 35.7 42 67 38.5 1465

Millis, Daniel Matison 2 9 11 45.0 37 43 46.3 1468

Elfawal, Ayman Bisiach 2 9 11 45.0 35 42 45.5 1493

Ngo, Brandon Kasser 2 9 19 32.1 42 70 37.5 1439

Kolyvas, George Makaling 2 8 14 36.4 35 52 40.2 1469

Hirth, Trevor Le Gassick 2 7 7 50.0 30 26 53.6 1491

Hassan, Mohammad Le Gassick 2 7 15 31.8 35 52 40.2 1448

Grgic, Steven Kasser 2 6 20 23.1 39 66 37.1 1411

Gracias, Chester 5 3 62.5 18 17 51.4 1445

Ross, Mark 4 6 40.0 18 22 45.0 1456

Stuart, Glenn 4 10 28.6 22 30 42.3 1421

Yang, Gricol 3 3 50.0 13 13 50.0 1568

Ninolakis, Terry 2 6 25.0 11 22 33.3 1398

McDonnell, Dominic 1 1 50.0 4 3 57.1 1412

Dinh, Tobias 1 1 50.0 5 5 50.0 1506

Latta, Gordon 1 1 50.0 4 4 50.0 1352

Tintori, Alex 1 5 16.7 9 16 36.0 1391

Moloney, David 0 2 0.0 1 6 14.3 1431

Scott, John 0 2 0.0 0 6 0.0 1491

Substitute, Temp1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Substitute, Temp2 0 0 0 0 0 0



2022 Autumn  Sec 3 Round 14 Wed, May 11, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Carters 3 70 10 2 2 40 20 127 90

Makaling 3 63 9 3 2 36 24 129 95

Pascoe 3 57 7 5 2 36 24 115 99

Bisiach 3 43 6 6 2 25 35 99 114

Matison 3 38 4 8 2 26 34 98 118

Le Gassick 3 33 3 9 2 24 36 98 121

Rosario 3 32 3 9 2 23 37 98 127

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Scott, John Pascoe 3 20 4 83.3 62 29 68.1 1491

Stuart, Glenn Makaling 3 17 7 70.8 61 34 64.2 1421

Ninolakis, Terry Carters 3 16 8 66.7 55 41 57.3 1398

McDonnell, Dominic Matison 3 13 11 54.2 50 44 53.2 1412

Moloney, David Carters 3 12 6 66.7 40 28 58.8 1431

Holmes, Matthew Makaling 3 11 7 61.1 41 32 56.2 1420

Tintori, Alex Bisiach 3 11 11 50.0 44 39 53.0 1391

Pham, Steve Rosario 3 11 13 45.8 46 50 47.9 1348

Niu, Kian (Ken) Rosario 3 9 11 45.0 40 44 47.6 1368

Latta, Gordon Bisiach 3 8 16 33.3 37 55 40.2 1352

Khoshmashrab, Esfand Matison 3 7 13 35.0 32 48 40.0 1327

Kilderry, Jim Pascoe 3 7 17 29.2 33 60 35.5 1318

Trang, Alan 6 6 50.0 23 22 51.1 1373

Kumar, David Le Gassick 3 6 10 37.5 28 36 43.8 1361

Bartone, Nick 3 1 75.0 10 6 62.5 1384

Dionisio, Alejandro 3 1 75.0 9 7 56.3 1392

Holmes, Peter 3 3 50.0 14 12 53.8 1357

Punjwani, Rafiq 2 0 100.0 6 2 75.0 1326

Wright, John 1 1 50.0 4 4 50.0 1348

Watson, Paul 1 1 50.0 3 4 42.9 1365

Mavin, Simon Le Gassick 3 1 9 10.0 12 28 30.0 1307

Yan, Owen 0 2 0.0 3 6 33.3 1383

Antoniou, Peter 0 2 0.0 3 6 33.3 1441

Le, Peter 0 2 0.0 2 6 25.0 1414

Teakle, Oscar 0 2 0.0 1 6 14.3 1318

Klapcic, Nino 0 2 0.0 1 6 14.3 1337

Taheri, Ali 0 2 0.0 1 6 14.3 1351



2022 Autumn  Sec 4 Round 14 Wed, May 11, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Rosario 4 67 9 3 2 40 20 138 89

Carters 4 54 8 4 2 30 30 103 109

Le Gassick 4 53 6 6 2 35 25 121 105

Bisiach 4 47 6 6 2 29 31 116 110

Makaling 4 42 5 7 2 27 33 99 123

Pascoe 4 39 4 8 2 27 33 108 113

Matison 4 34 4 8 2 22 38 89 125

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Gallicchio, Domenic Rosario 4 24 0 100.0 72 22 76.6 1493

Antoniou, Peter Le Gassick 4 20 4 83.3 64 34 65.3 1441

Watson, Paul Pascoe 4 14 12 53.8 52 47 52.5 1365

Ibrahim, Charby 13 3 81.3 40 19 67.8 1374

Klapcic, Nino Bisiach 4 13 11 54.2 55 48 53.4 1337

Punjwani, Rafiq Makaling 4 11 15 42.3 45 60 42.9 1326

Rossignuolo, Jacob Rosario 4 10 12 45.5 50 48 51.0 1328

Teakle, Oscar 9 5 64.3 29 22 56.9 1318

Wang, Laihua Makaling 4 9 13 40.9 42 47 47.2 1292

Ooi, Richard Pascoe 4 8 10 44.4 36 40 47.4 1397

Donlon, Michael Bisiach 4 8 16 33.3 43 53 44.8 1294

Bertoncello, Mike Matison 4 7 11 38.9 29 40 42.0 1294

Larsen, Paul Matison 4 6 14 30.0 28 50 35.9 1240

Fusca, Joe Carters 4 5 17 22.7 29 57 33.7 1273

Ghanizadeh, Mehdi Carters 4 3 1 75.0 9 4 69.2 1407

Willee, Samuel 3 7 30.0 15 24 38.5 1222

Yan, Owen 2 0 100.0 6 2 75.0 1383

Byrne, Brian Le Gassick 4 2 6 25.0 14 22 38.9 1279

Wong, James 1 5 16.7 10 16 38.5 1148

Singh, Arshdeep 0 2 0.0 2 6 25.0 1382

Despotolis, Jim 0 2 0.0 2 6 25.0 1069

Substitute, Temp1 0 2 0.0 1 6 14.3



2022 Autumn  Sec 5 Round 14 Wed, May 11, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Matison 5 76 11 1 2 43 17 136 83

Rosario 5 61 8 4 2 37 23 117 91

Bisiach 5 59 8 4 2 35 25 118 92

Makaling 5 44 5 7 2 29 31 101 113

Le Gassick 5 43 6 6 2 25 35 105 113

Carters 5 31 2 10 2 25 35 94 122

Pascoe 5 22 2 10 2 16 44 83 140

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Marchant, Phillip Bisiach 5 22 2 91.7 70 19 78.7 1396

Teakle, Oscar Matison 5 17 1 94.4 53 22 70.7 1318

Ibrahim, Charby Rosario 5 16 2 88.9 49 12 80.3 1374

Willee, Samuel Matison 5 15 9 62.5 55 40 57.9 1222

Wong, James Le Gassick 5 12 12 50.0 43 42 50.6 1148

Anstey, Steve Makaling 5 10 8 55.6 36 36 50.0 1181

Cheung, Edmond Makaling 5 10 12 45.5 36 47 43.4 1149

Kredinac, Mike Carters 5 9 11 45.0 33 43 43.4 1162

Chilcott, Mark Carters 5 7 9 43.8 30 32 48.4 1207

Menegol, Elio Rosario 5 7 11 38.9 32 40 44.4 1163

Lindberg, Eric Le Gassick 5 7 15 31.8 44 53 45.4 1146

Carter, Kaylene Bisiach 5 6 14 30.0 30 50 37.5 1102

Mainzer, Scott Pascoe 5 6 16 27.3 33 53 38.4 1154

Chau, Lachlan 4 2 66.7 14 10 58.3 1155

Wardak, Ali 4 6 40.0 16 19 45.7 1150

Zhao, William Pascoe 5 4 18 18.2 29 60 32.6 1114

Ford, Cameron 3 5 37.5 13 17 43.3 1138

Fusca, Joe 2 0 100.0 6 1 85.7 1273

Vrabec, Nenad Ned 2 4 33.3 6 14 30.0 1187

Jones, Chrissy 2 4 33.3 6 14 30.0 1052

Ma, Gerry 2 6 25.0 12 21 36.4 1145

Sheikh, Ilyas 1 1 50.0 4 5 44.4 1076



2022 Autumn  Sec 6 Round 14 Wed, May 11, 2022

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA

Matison 6 66 9 3 2 39 21 122 89

Le Gassick 6 65 9 3 2 38 22 123 92

Makaling 6 58 8 4 2 34 26 120 97

Pascoe 6 52 7 5 2 31 29 119 97

Carters 6 40 4 8 2 28 32 101 114

Rosario 6 31 3 9 2 22 38 92 128

Bisiach 6 24 2 10 2 18 42 77 137

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA G% Rating

Vrabec, Nenad Ned Matison 6 19 5 79.2 61 30 67.0 1187

Ma, Gerry Carters 6 18 6 75.0 59 34 63.4 1145

Chau, Lachlan Le Gassick 6 15 7 68.2 49 32 60.5 1155

Wardak, Ali Le Gassick 6 15 7 68.2 53 37 58.9 1150

Ford, Cameron Pascoe 6 14 4 77.8 47 21 69.1 1138

Barsha, Paul Makaling 6 14 8 63.6 54 37 59.3 1121

Sheikh, Ilyas Makaling 6 11 13 45.8 44 47 48.4 1076

Hadiya, Sanjay 9 3 75.0 32 14 69.6 1147

Jones, Chrissy Pascoe 6 8 12 40.0 40 40 50.0 1052

Vincent, Luke Carters 6 8 16 33.3 36 59 37.9 1015

Senturk, Umut Rosario 6 7 13 35.0 33 49 40.2 1046

Antonovich, Louise Bisiach 6 7 17 29.2 35 58 37.6 1042

Coruk, Yilch Rosario 6 6 14 30.0 29 48 37.7 1039

Di Grande, Dom Matison 6 6 14 30.0 27 47 36.5 1036

Finlayson, Mark Bisiach 6 4 20 16.7 25 67 27.2 1001

Watson, Kevin 3 1 75.0 10 4 71.4 1165

Liwanag, Pol 2 0 100.0 6 2 75.0 1246

Lum, Marina 1 1 50.0 4 3 57.1 1028

Lin, Hao J. 1 1 50.0 3 5 37.5 1039

Watson, Paul 0 2 0.0 4 6 40.0 1365

Luo, Harry 0 2 0.0 1 6 14.3 855

Najda, Michael 0 2 0.0 0 6 0.0 1016


